INSCRITOS
EXPOSICION
Pos. N° Vela

1 ESP-20862
2 ESP-9779
3 ESP-19223
4 ESP-208621
5 ESP-30143
6 ESP-27697
7 ESP-29178
8 ESP-28747
9 ESP-28279
10 ESP-22744
11 ESP-27703
12 ESP-28491
13 ESP-28154

13
04/03/2008 19:29

Yate
CHIQUI
PATIN
PTT
CHIQUI IV
KINITO BRUTAL
TUCAN
EXCESOS
PIOLA
SARITO
NETI
MARILY
TRIKINUELAS

Prueba 1
24/02/2008

Orden
1
3
DNC

Puntos
1,00
3,00

14,00
6,00
5,00
7,00

14,00
4,00
8,00
2,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

Trofeo PROINCO - 2008

Prueba 2 Prueba 3
24/02/2008 @ 02/03/2008
Orden | Puntos = Orden | Puntos

1 1,000 2 2,00

3 3,000 1 1,00

2 2,00 4 4,00

4 4,000 3 3,00

7 7,000 7 7,00

5 500 5 5,00
DNC ' 14,000 6 6,00

6 6,000 DNC : 14,00

8 8,000 8 8,00
RAF ' 10,000 DNC ' 14,00
DNC : 14,000 9 9,00
DNC - 14,000 10 - 10,00
DNC ' 14,000 DNS ' 14,00

proinco

Prueba 4
02/03/2008
Orden | Puntos

1 1,00

2 2,00

6 6,00

5 5,00

4 4,00

7 7,00

3 3,00
DNC : 14,00

8 8,00
DNC ' 14,00

9 9,00
DNC - 14,00
RAF @ 11,00

N
2007

Total

3,00

6,00
12,00
12,00
16,00
17,00
23,00
24,00
24,00
26,00
32,00
38,00
39,00

SNIPE



